Printing Guide
© CANON INC. 2008     PRINTED IN CHINACDI-E362-010
Easy Printing
Beautiful Prints
and Fun!
ENGLISH
CO
PY

For Ulead Photo Express LE customer support, consult the following website.
•
•
•
Follow the onscreen instructions to proceed.
CO
PY
20
Accessories (Sold Separately)
	 Color Ink/Paper Sets and Paper Cassettes
The color ink cassette and the paper cassette differ depending on the paper size. Check the table
below*1.
Paper size Color Ink/Paper Set Sheets Paper Cassette
Postcard Size Color Ink/Paper Set KP-36IP 36 Paper Cassette PCP-CP300
(Included with the SELPHY)Color Ink/Paper Set KP-72IP 72
Color Ink/Paper Set KP-72IN 72
Color Ink/Paper Set KP-108IP 108
Color Ink/Paper Set KP-108IN 108
L Size Color Ink/Paper Set KL-36IP 36 Paper Cassette PCL-CP300
Card Size Color Ink/Paper Set KC-36IP 36 Paper Cassette PCC-CP300
(Included with the SELPHY)Color Ink/Label Set KC-18IF (Full-page labels) 18
Color Ink/Label Set KC-18IL (8-label sheets)*2 18